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Mountain Town Classic 2013
Basic 1 Elements
1 Isabelle Schillman Lapeer SC
2 Emma Myers Mt Pleasant FSC
3 Annabelle Daniels Mt Pleasant FSC
4 Lily Martens Cedarrock SA
5 Rosalie Daniels Mt Pleasant FSC
6 Mackenzie Burger Mt Pleasant FSC

Basic 1 Program w/Music
1 Emma Myers Mt Pleasant FSC
2 Lily Martens Cedarrock SA

Basic 2 Elements
1 Trinity Oppenheimer Muskegon Lakeshore FSC
2 Grayslin Walch Big Rapids SA
3 Alyvia Zissler Sk8 Bay FSC
4 Trinity Collin Mt Pleasant FSC
5 Jayla Vautrin Mt Pleasant FSC
6 Jamila Barodawalla Mt Pleasant FSC

Basic 2 Program w/Music
1 Alyvia Zissler Sk8 Bay FSC
2 Grayslin Walch Big Rapids SA
3 Trinity Oppenheimer Muskegon Lakeshore FSC
4 Trinity Collin Mt Pleasant FSC

Basic 3 Elements Grp A
1 Madison Verkest Intl Ctr For Excellence
2 Lola Williams Lapeer SC
3 Kennedy Hosman Muskegon Lakeshore FSC
4 Madison Gimmey Mt Pleasant FSC
5 Cassidy Vanas Mt Pleasant FSC

Basic 3 Elements Grp B
1 Valerie Yuncker Mt Pleasant FSC
2 Cortni Switzer Mt Pleasant FSC
3 Courtney Myers Big Rapids SA
4 Lindsey Russell Mt Pleasant FSC
5 Abbie Geiger Mt Pleasant FSC

Basic 3 Program w/Music
1 Madison Verkest Intl Ctr For Excellence
2 Cortni Switzer Mt Pleasant FSC
3 Courtney Myers Big Rapids SA
4 Kennedy Hosman Muskegon Lakeshore FSC
5 Lindsey Russell Mt Pleasant FSC
6 Lola Williams Lapeer SC

Basic 4 Elements
1 Natalee Howard Sk8 Bay FSC
2 Mikehlah Gimmey Mt Pleasant FSC
3 Brigette Fulcher Lapeer SC
4 Jacqueline Ko Mt Pleasant FSC
5 Durriyah Barodawalla Mt Pleasant FSC

Basic 4 Program w/Music
1 Brigette Fulcher Lapeer SC
2 Natalee Howard Sk8 Bay FSC

Basic 5 Elements
1 Trinitee Rix Lapeer SC
2 Autry Clark Mt Pleasant FSC

Basic 5 Program w/Music
1 Trinitee Rix Lapeer SC

Basic 6 Elements
1 Grace Volmering Gladwin SC
2 Laney Jorgensen Mt Pleasant FSC
3 Jenna Ulrich Lapeer SC
4 Madison Thrush Mt Pleasant FSC
5 Lucy Holt Mt Pleasant FSC
6 Lily Addicott Muskegon Lakeshore FSC

Basic 6 Program w/Music
1 Jenna Ulrich Lapeer SC
2 Laney Jorgensen Mt Pleasant FSC
3 Lucy Holt Mt Pleasant FSC
4 Grace Volmering Gladwin SC
5 Lily Addicott Muskegon Lakeshore FSC

Basic 7 Elements
1 Amiya Zissler Sk8 Bay FSC
2 Elizabeth Swanger Lapeer SC
3 Kayla Morgan Mt Pleasant FSC
4 Anna Tuuri Big Rapids SA
5 Jaedyn Myers Gladwin SC
6 Hannah Koch Big Rapids SA

Basic 7 Program w/Music
1 Amiya Zissler Sk8 Bay FSC
2 Elizabeth Swanger Lapeer SC
3 Anna Tuuri Big Rapids SA
4 Kayla Morgan Mt Pleasant FSC
5 Jaedyn Myers Gladwin SC
6 Hannah Koch Big Rapids SA

Basic 8 Elements Grp A
1 Alyssa Florka Lapeer SC
2 Madison Morey Mt Pleasant FSC
3 Aivery Devereaux Big Rapids SA
4 Isabel Devereaux Big Rapids SA
5 Grace Mcintosh Mt Pleasant FSC

Basic 8 Elements Grp B
1 Sarah Evans Lapeer SC
2 Paige Virden Lapeer SC
3 Angelina Myers Mt Pleasant FSC
4 Kathryn Goenner Mt Pleasant FSC
5 Lauryn Fairchild Mt Pleasant FSC

Basic 8 Program w/Music Grp A
1 Alyssa Florka Lapeer SC
2 Madison Morey Mt Pleasant FSC
3 Aivery Devereaux Big Rapids SA
4 Isabel Devereaux Big Rapids SA
5 Grace Mcintosh Mt Pleasant FSC

Basic 8 Program w/Music Grp B
1 Sarah Evans Lapeer SC
2 Kathryn Goenner Mt Pleasant FSC
3 Paige Virden Lapeer SC
4 Lauryn Fairchild Mt Pleasant FSC
5 Angelina Myers Mt Pleasant FSC

Basic Skills Artistic
1 Kathryn Goenner Mt Pleasant FSC
2 Lucy Holt Mt Pleasant FSC
3 Kayla Morgan Mt Pleasant FSC
4 Madison Morey Mt Pleasant FSC

Basic Skills Spins
1 Michaela Maloney Coliseum FSC of MI
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Mountain Town Classic 2013
Beginner Artistic
1 Mariya Gifford Mt Pleasant FSC
2 Sara Nitschke Mt Pleasant FSC
3 Grace Zimmerman Mt Pleasant FSC
4 Natalie Cummins Midland FSC

Beginner Compulsory Moves
1 Mariya Gifford Mt Pleasant FSC
2 Grace Zimmerman Mt Pleasant FSC
3 Josie Roberts Lapeer SC
4 Makenna Pratt Muskegon Lakeshore FSC
5 Michaela Maloney Coliseum FSC of MI
6 Sara Nitschke Mt Pleasant FSC

Beginner Spins
1 Sara Nitschke Mt Pleasant FSC
2 Miranda Steffke Mt Pleasant FSC

Beginner Test Track Grp A
1 Therese Wisniewski Alpine Edge FSC
2 Michaela Maloney Coliseum FSC of MI
3 Sara Nitschke Mt Pleasant FSC
4 Makenna Pratt Muskegon Lakeshore FSC

Beginner Test Track Grp B
1 Josie Roberts Lapeer SC
2 Mariya Gifford Mt Pleasant FSC
3 Grace Zimmerman Mt Pleasant FSC
4 Natalie Cummins Midland FSC

Limited Beginner Compulsory Moves
1 Jenna Harnick Mt Pleasant FSC
2 Therese Wisniewski Alpine Edge FSC
3 Caitlyn Hector Mt Pleasant FSC
4 Allison Tate Muskegon Lakeshore FSC
5 Abby Coulter Lapeer SC

Limited Beginner Test Track
1 Caitlyn Hector Mt Pleasant FSC
2 Elena Hyun Midland FSC
3 Jenna Harnick Mt Pleasant FSC
4 Allison Tate Muskegon Lakeshore FSC
5 Abby Coulter Lapeer SC

NoTest Compulsory Moves
1 Junhee Hyun Midland FSC
2 Hadley France Muskegon Lakeshore FSC

NoTest Well-Balanced FS
1 Junhee Hyun Midland FSC
2 Abbe Grevious Muskegon Lakeshore FSC
3 Miranda Steffke Mt Pleasant FSC
4 Hadley France Muskegon Lakeshore FSC
5 Aubrey Cohoon Muskegon Lakeshore FSC

Prelim Canasta SD
1 Sara Nitschke Mt Pleasant FSC
2 Elson Willsey Mt Pleasant FSC
3 Rachel Bigelow Mt Pleasant FSC
4 Emma Lavelle Iceland Competitive Edg

Prelim Dutch Waltz SD
1 Rachel Bigelow Mt Pleasant FSC
2 Elson Willsey Mt Pleasant FSC
3 Sara Nitschke Mt Pleasant FSC

Prelim Rhythm Blues SD
1 Elson Willsey Mt Pleasant FSC
2 Emma Lavelle Iceland Competitive Edg
3 Rachel Bigelow Mt Pleasant FSC

Preliminary Compulsory Moves
1 Madison Patrell Midland FSC
2 Macy Bittner Gladwin SC
3 Rachel Bigelow Mt Pleasant FSC

Preliminary Test Track
1 Madison Patrell Midland FSC
2 Rachel Bigelow Mt Pleasant FSC
3 Emma Lavelle Iceland Competitive Edg
4 Paige McCollister Midland FSC
5 Macy Bittner Gladwin SC

PrePreliminary Compulsory Moves Grp A
1 Claire Lee Midland FSC
2 Paige McCollister Midland FSC
3 Aubrey Cohoon Muskegon Lakeshore FSC

PrePreliminary Compulsory Moves Grp B
1 Emma Waatti Lapeer SC
2 Emma Lavelle Iceland Competitive Edg
3 Abbe Grevious Muskegon Lakeshore FSC
4 Elson Willsey Mt Pleasant FSC

PrePreliminary Artistic
1 Madison Patrell Midland FSC
2 Elson Willsey Mt Pleasant FSC
3 Rachel Bigelow Mt Pleasant FSC
4 Abbe Grevious Muskegon Lakeshore FSC

PrePreliminary FS
1 Adriana Massimilla Ann Arbor FSC
2 Emma Waatti Lapeer SC

PrePreliminary Spins
1 Rachel Bigelow Mt Pleasant FSC

PrePreliminary Test Track
1 Claire Lee Midland FSC
2 Elson Willsey Mt Pleasant FSC
3 Jessica Laflure Sk8 Bay FSC

Snowplow Sam Elements
1 Bailey Burger Mt Pleasant FSC
2 Gabrielle Holt Mt Pleasant FSC

Snowplow Sam Program w/Music
1 Bailey Burger Mt Pleasant FSC
2 Gabrielle Holt Mt Pleasant FSC
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